

C. S. No. 572/16

24.02.2018

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.
Heard and perused.
Put up with the connected matter on 01.05.2018.

(VIPIN KUMAR RAI)
Additional District Judge-03
East District/KKD Courts/Delhi
24.02.2018

A