

CS No.572/16
Hazari Lal Vs. Yadav Lal

23/05/2019

Pr: Plaintiff with Ld. counsel L. B. Rai

Defendant with Ld. Counsel Ramesh Chand.

Defendant has today paid previous cost of Rs. 10,000/- to the plaintiff that was imposed on 27/10/2017. List with connected matter on 22/07/2019.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03/East
KKD/Delhi
23/05/2019