

CS No.796/16
Ashish Kumar Vs. Hazari Lal

16.10.2019

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Ramesh Chand.
Defendant Hazari Lal with Ld. Counsels Sh. L.B. Rai and
Ms. Aishwarya Tyagi.
Sh. Rajesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for D-2 BSES.

PW3 Mohd. Firoz examined and discharged. List for remaining PE
on **22.01.2020**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-16.10.2019