

CS No.572/16
Hazari Lal Vs. Yadav Lal

22.01.2020

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant with Ld. Counsel Sh. Ramesh Chand.

Put up with connected matter on **18.04.2020**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-22.01.2020