

CS No.796/16
Ashish Kumar Vs. Hazari Lal

07.09.2020

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel Sh. L. B. Rai for D-1 Hazari Lal (through video
conference).

Put up for PE **03.12.2020**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-07.09.2020