

CS 796/16
Ashish Kumar v. Hazari Lal & Anr.

03.12.2020

Pr: None for the plaintiff.

Defendant Hazari Lal with Counsel Sh. L.B. Rai (through video conference).

Counsel Ms. Ritu Gupta for D-2 BSES (through video conference).

List for PE on **08.03.2021**.

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-03.12.2020