

CS No. 572/16
HAZARI LAL Vs. YADAV LAL
20.04.2024

Present : Sh., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is at the stage
Put up for further proceedings on

(VIKAS GARG)
District Judge-05(East)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-20.04.2024